
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Not classified

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

No.

05

91

99

50

26

28

30

89

72

42

41

03

9

16

70

157

31

135

103

88

18

47

80

57

15

19

32

79

60

34

2

42

08

10

PIC

1

2

3

1

2

4

5

3

1

2

3

4

4

1

2

1

5

6

1

7

2

2

6

7

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Class

GT1

GT1

GT1

GT2

GT2

GT1

GT1

GT2

T1

T1

T1

GT2

T1

T2

T2

AS

GT2

GT1

GT3

GT1

GT3

AS

GT2

GT2

GT2

GT1

GT2

GT2

GT2

GT2

GT1

T1

T1

T2

Name

David Fershtand

Jeff Hinkle

Zachary Monette

Tom Patton

Alexis Hocevar

Paige Monette Alexander

J Richard Grant

Bobby Reuse

Buz McCall

Ronald Hugate

Michael Pettiford

Randy Walker

Dennis Tanker

Donald Sweitzer

James R Smith

Tom Himes

Jorge Nazario

Bob Monette

Alan Marshall

Don Noe

Joseph Gersch

Mike Langlinais

Roger Reuse

Butch Kummer

John Vining

Charles Barnes

Dave Kagan

John Gary

Tim Gray

Vernon Smith

Harry Hinkle

Ronald Hugate

Andrew Entwistle

John Baldwin Jr.

Hometown

Fort Worth TX

Destin, FL

Milton GA

Hamilton OH

Madisonville, LA

Milton GA

Germantown TN

Alabaster AL

Boca Raton FL

Highlands Ranch CO

Louisville CO

Lexington KY

Dallas TX

Houston TX

Alvin TX

Slidell LA

San Juan PR

Milton GA

Bulverde TX

Arlington TX

Conroe TX

Waveland MS

Birmingham AL

Woodstock GA

Azle TX

Plano TX

New Ulm TX

Grapevine TX

Minneapolis MN

Naples FL

Marietta GA

Highlands Ranch CO

Katonah NY

Covington, LA

Region

Tex

Atl

Atl

CIN

Delt

Atl

Atl

ALA

FLA

Colo

Colo

Atl

Tex

Hous

Hous

Delt

FLA

Atl

Tex

Tex

Hous

Delt

ALA

Atl

Tex

Tex

Hous

Tex

LOL

CFR

Atl

Colo

Tex

Delt

Member_ID

225386

450562

324353_3

62167

497828

370128

37253_1

356081

178601

492214

149585

279197

453702

267765

195558

96826

364634

324353_1

420730

266856

185486

163105

370430

76908

475146

373390

443931

373229

253560

446871

461445

492214

481741

251424

Laps

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

17

17

17

17

17

16

16

16

15

12

11

11

9

6

6

4

1

Total Tm

31:41.751

31:43.495

32:03.922

32:26.022

32:26.628

33:05.762

33:49.101

31:57.339

32:20.403

32:23.467

32:26.378

32:35.080

32:05.758

32:34.097

33:30.452

33:02.790

27:51.881

20:29.130

22:04.920

16:19.288

12:57.465

13:43.392

7:29.823

2:02.743

Best Tm

1:42.843

1:43.069

1:43.256

1:46.327

1:45.843

1:47.198

1:47.387

1:48.794

1:51.341

1:50.261

1:51.987

1:52.846

1:56.047

1:58.771

2:01.118

2:03.665

1:50.050

1:48.121

1:57.832

1:46.173

2:07.377

2:09.900

1:49.868

2:00.359

Make-Model

2006 Chevrolet Corvette

2010 Jaguar XKR

1967 Sunbeam Tiger

2010 Howe Camero

2010 Chevrolet Corvette

2002 Chevrolet Corvette

2011 Chevrolet Camaro

2012 Porsche Cayman S

2014 Ford Boss302 Mustang

2010 Chevrolet Corvette GS

2012 Chevrolet Camaro

2005 Ford mustang

2006 BMW M3

2002 Chevrolet Corvette

1989 Ford Mustang

Trans AM

2010 Jaguar XKR

1995 Mazda rx7

1994 Ford Mustang

Mazda RX-7

1985 Ford Mustang

2011 Chevrolet Camaro

2002 Chevrolet Monte Cuervo

2002 Chevrolet Monte Carlo

2015 Porsche 991GT3 Cup

2010 Howe GTA

2013 Chevrolet Camaro

2014 Howe Enterprises Camaro Replica

2004 Chevrolet Monte Carlo

Dodge Charger

2014 Ford Boss302 Mustang

2014 Ford Mustang

2005 Subaru

Sponsor

Fershtand Race Prepared

OPTECH

Hoosier Tires/RedlineOil

OPTECH

WCIParts.com Hamner Racing Engines

Round 3 Racing

GO 4 IT Racing Schools/Hoosier Tires/Hawk Brakes/Purifoy Chevrolet

Walker Properties

US Canvas & Awning

Over 50 Motorsports

CH4 Resources

FOLLOWIT.com/ CEGsoft

OPTECH

speights ventures

Metro Coffee Grouppe

WCIParts.com Hamner Racing Engines

BK Racing

Hoosier/Smielys/HVT/Brakeman/PSC/TPIS

Riverbend Sandler Pools

Pinnacle Autosports

Pinnacle Autosports

Ryan Companies US

White Rose Engineering

Net Depot

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Provisional results posted at 4:47 pm

New Track Record (1:50.261) for T1 by Ronald Hugate.

Car 70; timed manually.

Official Results posted at 6:00pm

Printed: 2/28/2016 9:46:24 PM

Chief Steward:  James Rogerson; Race Director: Ken Patterson

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Diane Carter

NOLA Motorsports Park 2.75 miles

Sanction #: 16-M-4062-S

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA Southwest Division

Margin of Victory

1.744

Avg. Speed

93.703

Best Lap Tm

1:42.843

Best Speed

96.263

Best Lap by

05 - David Fershtand

Voodoo A Trois

Group 6 GT1, GT2, GT3, T1, T2, AS

Gp 6 Sunday Official Race Results

Race (35:00 or 18 Laps) started at 16:07:48

NOLA Motorsports Park 2.750 Miles

2/28/2016 04:00 PM


